Competitor List - UCWDC Tulip Challenge 2024

Last Update: March 1, 2024

No.

188

106

164

192

103

176
198
200

193
115

175
142

169

125
169

ProAm NEW |
Competitor

Cara Murray
Johanna Elice Kriiger

Milo Morrison

Ida Méller

Lillienne Marie Kriiger
Sophie Devlin

Ellen Murray

Maisie Sharvin

Abigail Elliot

Elke Nagel
Brigitte Kelesidis

Maren Moller
Diana Smolenski

Rhian Beckett

Ines van Meensel
Rhian Beckett

Pro
Giovanni Coenmans
Shaun Parr
Siobhan Dunn-Backstrom
Shaun Parr
Shaun Parr
Linus Dunn-Backstrom
Giovanni Coenmans
Linus Dunn-Backstrom

Linus Dunn-Backstrom

Shaun Parr
Shaun Parr

Shaun Parr
Shaun Parr

Linus Dunn-Backstrom

Giovanni Coenmans
Linus Dunn-Backstrom

Name in orange: UCWDC membership unclear or not current.
Please Renew Membership BEFORE the Event!

Division
Female Primary Newcomer |
Female Primary Newcomer |
Male Youth Newcomer |
Female Youth Newcomer |
Female Youth Newcomer |
Female Youth Newcomer |
Female Teen Newcomer |
Female Teen Newcomer |

Female Teen Newcomer |

Female Gold Newcomer |
Female Gold Newcomer |

Female Diamond Newcomer |
Female Diamond Newcomer |

Female Crystal Newcomer |

Female Open Newcomer |
Female Open Newcomer |

Country
Ireland
Germany
United Kingdom
Germany
Germany
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland

Ireland

Germany
Germany

Germany
Germany

United Kingdom

Belgium
United Kingdom

OVERALL

OVERALL

OVERALL

OVERALL

OVERALL

OVERALL

OVERALL

OVERALL

OVERALL

OVERALL

OVERALL
OVERALL

OVERALL
OVERALL

OVERALL

OVERALL
OVERALL

Dances

Triple Two, Nightclub, Waltz, Polka, Cha Cha, East Coast Swing, Two Step, West Coast Swing
Waltz, Polka, Cha Cha, East Coast Swing, Two Step

Nightclub, Waltz, Polka, Cha Cha, East Coast Swing, Two Step

Triple Two, Nightclub, Waltz, Polka, Cha Cha, East Coast Swing, Two Step, West Coast Swing
Waltz, Polka, Cha Cha, East Coast Swing, Two Step

Nightclub, Waltz, Polka, Cha Cha, East Coast Swing, Two Step

Triple Two, Nightclub, Waltz, Polka, Cha Cha, East Coast Swing, Two Step, West Coast Swing
Nightclub, Waltz, Polka, Cha Cha, East Coast Swing, Two Step

Nightclub, Waltz, Polka, Cha Cha, East Coast Swing, Two Step

Triple Two, Nightclub, Waltz, Polka, Cha Cha, East Coast Swing, Two Step, West Coast Swing
Triple Two, Nightclub, Waltz, Polka, Cha Cha, East Coast Swing, Two Step, West Coast Swing

Triple Two, Nightclub, Waltz, Cha Cha, East Coast Swing, Two Step, West Coast Swing
Triple Two, Nightclub, Waltz, Polka, Cha Cha, East Coast Swing, Two Step, West Coast Swing

Waltz, Polka, Cha Cha, East Coast Swing, Two Step

Waltz, Polka, Cha Cha, East Coast Swing, Two Step
Waltz, Polka, Cha Cha, East Coast Swing, Two Step

Check your Names, Divisions and Dances!
Mistakes: Contact us IMMEDIATELY : ronnygrabs@gmail.com



Competitor List - UCWDC Tulip Challenge 2024

Last Update: March 1, 2024

ProAm NOV
No. Competitor Pro Division Country OVERALL Dances
126  Yuna Cruysberghs Giovanni Coenmans Female Youth Novice Belgium OVERALL Waltz, Polka, Cha Cha, East Coast Swing, Two Step
199 Caragh Moore Linus Dunn-Backstrom Female Teen Novice Ireland OVERALL Nightclub, Waltz, Polka, Cha Cha, East Coast Swing, Two Step, West Coast Swing
165 Morag Cassidy Linus Dunn-Backstrom Female Platinum Novice Scotland OVERALL Nightclub, Waltz, Cha Cha, East Coast Swing, Two Step, West Coast Swing
100 Monika Gonin Frischknecht Roy Hoeben Female Gold Novice Switzerland OVERALL Triple Two, Nightclub, Waltz, Polka, Cha Cha, East Coast Swing, Two Step, West Coast Swing
158 Tanya Cocural Daan Geelen Female Gold Novice Netherlands OVERALL Triple Two, Nightclub, Waltz, Polka, Cha Cha, East Coast Swing, Two Step, West Coast Swing
101  Christa van Veldhuisen Tommie Nijhuis Female Silver Novice Netherlands OVERALL Nightclub, Waltz, Cha Cha, East Coast Swing, Two Step, West Coast Swing
205 Simona Breder Shaun Parr Female Silver Novice Germany Triple Two, Cha Cha, Two Step
137 Denise Schréder Roy Hoeben Female Diamond Novice Germany Nightclub, Cha Cha, Two Step
172 Katja Billert Shaun Parr Female Diamond Novice Germany Cha Cha, Two Step
203  Slavi Baralic Shaun Parr Female Diamond Novice Germany Waltz, Cha Cha, Two Step
136  Victoria Danzer Roy Hoeben Female Open Novice Germany OVERALL Triple Two, Nightclub, Waltz, Polka, Cha Cha, East Coast Swing, Two Step, West Coast Swing
177 Leann Geelen Daan Geelen Female Open Novice Netherlands OVERALL Triple Two, Nightclub, Waltz, Polka, Cha Cha, East Coast Swing, Two Step, West Coast Swing
ProAm INT
No. Competitor Pro Division Country OVERALL Dances
143  Aisling Vaughan Linus Dunn-Backstrom Female Teen Intermediate Ireland OVERALL Triple Two, Nightclub, Waltz, Polka, Cha Cha, East Coast Swing, Two Step, West Coast Swing
112 Jean Georges Fuchs Barbara Seelt Male Gold Intermediate France OVERALL Nightclub, Waltz, Polka, Cha Cha, East Coast Swing, Two Step, West Coast Swing
167 Marina Kriger Shaun Parr Female Gold Intermediate Germany OVERALL Nightclub, Waltz, Cha Cha, Two Step, West Coast Swing
112 Jean Georges Fuchs Barbara Seelt Male Silver Intermediate France OVERALL Nightclub, Waltz, Polka, Cha Cha, East Coast Swing, Two Step, West Coast Swing
108 Pamela van der Beek Daan Geelen Female Diamond Intermediate Netherlands OVERALL Triple Two, Nightclub, Waltz, Polka, Cha Cha, East Coast Swing, Two Step, West Coast Swing
102  Julie Marguerite-Taine Roy Hoeben Female Diamond Intermediate France OVERALL Triple Two, Nightclub, Waltz, Polka, Cha Cha, East Coast Swing, Two Step, West Coast Swing
168 Nicolas Degoy Mallaurie Gysels Male Open Intermediate France OVERALL Triple Two, Nightclub, Waltz, Polka, Cha Cha, East Coast Swing, Two Step, West Coast Swing
Name in orange: UCWDC membership unclear or not current. Check your Names, Divisions and Dances!
_2-

Please Renew Membership BEFORE the Event!

Mistakes: Contact us IMMEDIATELY : ronnygrabs@gmail.com



Competitor List - UCWDC Tulip Challenge 2024

Last Update: March 1, 2024

ProAm ADV
No. Competitor Pro Division Country OVERALL Dances
166  Henri Lecomte Audrey Gendre Male Platinum Advanced France OVERALL Triple Two, Waltz, Cha Cha, East Coast Swing, Two Step
148 Monia DiBella Rowdy Dufrene Female Silver Advanced Italy Two Step, West Coast Swing
148 Monia DiBella Rowdy Dufrene Female Diamond Advanced Italy Two Step, West Coast Swing
117  Kathryn Patterson Linus Dunn-Backstrom Female Open Advanced Ireland OVERALL Triple Two, Nightclub, Waltz, Polka, Cha Cha, East Coast Swing, Two Step, West Coast Swing
133  Rebecca Cassidy Linus Dunn-Backstrom Female Open Advanced United Kingdom  OVERALL Nightclub, Waltz, Polka, Cha Cha, East Coast Swing, Two Step, West Coast Swing
160 Jana Bogaerts Giovanni Coenmans Female Open Advanced Belgium OVERALL Waltz, Polka, Cha Cha, East Coast Swing, Two Step, West Coast Swing
194 Zara Dunn Steve Dunn Female Open Advanced United Kingdom Two Step
ProPro Classic
No. Competitor Pro Division Country OVERALL Dances
152 Tommie Nijhuis Christina Boudewijns Male Diamond | Netherlands Waltz, Two Step, West Coast Swing
107  Christina Boudewijns Rowdy Dufrene Female Diamond | Netherlands OVERALL Triple Two, Nightclub, Waltz, Polka, Cha Cha, East Coast Swing, Two Step, West Coast Swing
155 Barbara Seelt Rowdy Dufrene Female Open | Netherlands OVERALL Triple Two, Nightclub, Waltz, Polka, Cha Cha, East Coast Swing, Two Step
Couples NEW |
No. Couple Division Country OVERALL Dances
181  Ulrich Stiwe Claudia Stiiwe-Paesch Gold Newcomer | Germany Cha Cha, East Coast Swing, Two Step
Couples Div. Il
No. Couple Division Country OVERALL Dances
164  Milo Morrison Caragh Moore Youth IlI United kingdom /Ireland  OVERALL  Nightclub, Waltz, Polka, Cha Cha, East Coast Swing, Two Step
116  Paul van de Vyver Patricia Coppens Gold Il Belgium OVERALL Triple Two, Nightclub, Waltz, Polka, Cha Cha, East Coast Swing, Two Step, West Coast Swing
139  Peter Puelinckx Paula Puelinckx Silver 111 Netherlands OVERALL Triple Two, Nightclub, Waltz, Cha Cha, East Coast Swing, Two Step, West Coast Swing
Name in orange: UCWDC membership unclear or not current. Check your Names, Divisions and Dances!
Please Renew Membership BEFORE the Event! -3-

Mistakes: Contact us IMMEDIATELY : ronnygrabs@gmail.com



Competitor List - UCWDC Tulip Challenge 2024

Last Update: March 1, 2024

Couples Div. I & I/l

No. Couple Division Country OVERALL Dances
130 Laurent Parisot Nathalie Parisot Diamond Il France Nightclub, East Coast Swing, Two Step
Couples Div. |
No. Couple Division Country OVERALL Dances
157  Carsten Bolle Susanna Bolle Silver | Germany OVERALL Triple Two, Nightclub, Waltz, East Coast Swing, Two Step
178 Jenny Nguyen Felipa Mendez Open | - Mixed Role United States ~ OVERALL Triple Two, Nightclub, Waltz, Polka, Cha Cha, East Coast Swing, Two Step, West Coast Swing
Line Starter
No. Competitor Division Country OVERALL
153  Ulla Schilling Female Silver Starter Germany OVERALL Funky Shuffle, Cold Heart
150 Dieter Reichel Male Silver Starter Germany OVERALL Funky Shuffle, Cold Heart
128 Katharina Gromke Female Open Starter Germany OVERALL Funky Shuffle, Cold Heart
Name in orange: UCWDC membership unclear or not current. Check your Names, Divisions and Dances!
Please Renew Membership BEFORE the Event! -4-

Mistakes: Contact us IMMEDIATELY : ronnygrabs@gmail.com



Competitor List - UCWDC Tulip Challenge 2024

Last Update: March 1, 2024

No.

188

106

192

176

198

181

185

115

170

193

135

105
132

171
135

124
144
142

135
182

169

135

125
169

Name in orange: UCWDC membership unclear or not current.

Line Newcomer
Competitor

Cara Murray

Johanna Elice Kriiger

Ida Méller
Sophie Devlin

Ellen Murray
Maisie Sharvin

Ulrich Stiiwe
Ingrid Kraft
Brigitte Kelesidis
Sabine Schmid
Elke Nagel

Markus Mauchart

Nicole Monique Klein
Kerstin Pliimers

Tobias Wilcke
Markus Mauchart

Alexandra Balzer
Martina Sommer

Diana Smolenski

Markus Mauchart
Marc Reichel

Rhian Beckett

Markus Mauchart

Ines van Meensel
Rhian Beckett

Please Renew Membership BEFORE the Event!

Division
Female Primary Newcomer
Female Primary Newcomer

Female Youth Newcomer
Female Youth Newcomer

Female Teen Newcomer
Female Teen Newcomer

Male Gold Newcomer

Female Gold Newcomer
Female Gold Newcomer
Female Gold Newcomer
Female Gold Newcomer

Male Silver Newcomer

Female Silver Newcomer
Female Silver Newcomer

Male Diamond Newcomer
Male Diamond Newcomer

Female Diamond Newcomer
Female Diamond Newcomer

Female Diamond Newcomer

Male Crystal Newcomer
Male Crystal Newcomer

Female Crystal Newcomer
Male Open Newcomer

Female Open Newcomer
Female Open Newcomer

Country
Ireland
Germany

Germany
Ireland

Ireland
Ireland

Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany

Germany

Germany
Germany

Netherlands
Germany

Germany
Germany

Germany

Germany
Germany

United Kingdom
Germany

Belgium
United Kingdom

OVERALL

OVERALL

OVERALL

OVERALL
OVERALL

OVERALL
OVERALL

OVERALL

OVERALL

OVERALL

OVERALL

OVERALL

OVERALL
OVERALL

OVERALL
OVERALL

OVERALL
OVERALL
OVERALL

OVERALL
OVERALL

OVERALL

OVERALL

OVERALL
OVERALL

Dances

Pulse, Cuban, Street

Pulse, Cuban, Street

Pulse, Smooth, Street
Pulse, Smooth, Street

Pulse, Smooth, Street
Pulse, Smooth, Street

Pulse, Smooth, Stage
Pulse, Smooth, Stage
Pulse, Smooth, Stage
Pulse, Smooth, Stage
Pulse

Pulse, Smooth, Stage

Pulse, Smooth, Stage
Pulse, Smooth, Stage

Pulse, Smooth, Stage
Pulse, Smooth, Stage

Pulse, Smooth, Stage
Pulse, Smooth, Stage

Pulse, Smooth, Stage

Pulse, Smooth, Stage
Pulse, Smooth, Stage

Pulse, Smooth, Stage

Pulse, Smooth, Street

Pulse, Smooth, Street
Pulse, Smooth, Street

Check your Names, Divisions and Dances!

Mistakes: Contact us IMMEDIATELY : ronnygrabs@gmail.com



Competitor List - UCWDC Tulip Challenge 2024

Last Update: March 1, 2024

No.

103

164

200

165

116
174

104
190
114
141
179
203
196
204
191
136

131
129

Name in orange: UCWDC membership unclear or not current.
Please Renew Membership BEFORE the Event!

Line Novice

Competitor

Lillienne Marie Kriiger

Milo Morrison

Abigail Elliot

Morag Cassidy

Paul van de Vyver
Josh Buchholz

Claudia Stiiwe-Paesch
Gretha Schoonheim-Schaap
Zulfija Valiullina

Rima Salatkiené

Anke Padberg

Slavi Baralic

Hyun-Ji Kim

Jordy van den Berg

Lisa Rebel

Victoria Danzer

Ysaline Leonard
Isabel Bestonso

Division

Female Primary Novice

Male Youth Novice

Female Teen Novice

Female Platinum Novice

Male Gold Novice
Male Gold Novice

Female Gold Novice
Female Silver Novice
Female Silver Novice
Female Silver Novice
Female Silver Novice
Female Diamond Novice
Female Crystal Novice
Male Open Novice
Female Open Novice
Female Open Novice

Female Open Novice
Female Open Novice

Country

Germany

United Kingdom

Ireland

Scotland

Belgium
Germany

Germany
Netherlands
Lithuania
Lithuania
Germany
Germany
Korea
Netherlands
Netherlands
Germany

Belgium
Italy

OVERALL

OVERALL

OVERALL

OVERALL

OVERALL

OVERALL
OVERALL

OVERALL

OVERALL
OVERALL
OVERALL
OVERALL

OVERALL

OVERALL
OVERALL
OVERALL
OVERALL

Dances

Rise & Fall

Rise & Fall, Pulse, Smooth, Street

Rise & Fall, Pulse, Smooth, Street

Rise & Fall, Pulse, Smooth, Stage

Rise & Fall, Pulse, Smooth, Stage
Rise & Fall, Pulse, Smooth, Stage

Rise & Fall, Pulse, Smooth, Stage
Rise & Fall, Pulse, Smooth, Stage
Rise & Fall, Pulse, Smooth, Stage
Rise & Fall, Pulse, Smooth, Stage
Rise & Fall, Pulse, Smooth, Stage
Rise & Fall

Rise & Fall, Pulse, Smooth, Stage
Rise & Fall, Street

Rise & Fall, Pulse, Smooth, Street
Rise & Fall, Pulse, Smooth, Street

Rise & Fall, Pulse, Smooth, Street
Rise & Fall, Pulse, Smooth, Street

Check your Names, Divisions and Dances!
Mistakes: Contact us IMMEDIATELY : ronnygrabs@gmail.com



Competitor List - UCWDC Tulip Challenge 2024

Last Update: March 1, 2024

No.

126

199

100
158
167

183
111

201

163
137
123
134
111
202

186

195
177
113
140
180

Name in orange: UCWDC membership unclear or not current.
Please Renew Membership BEFORE the Event!

Line Intermediate
Competitor

Yuna Cruysberghs

Caragh Moore

Monika Gonin Frischknecht
Tanya Cocural

Marina Kriiger

Patricia Coppens

Ina Buchholz
Cornelia Heidmeyer

Matthias Tromm

Claudia Ramos
Denise Schroder
Sabrina Waterman
Yvonne Rodomski
Cornelia Heidmeyer
Patricia Wieringa

Kim Lillskog

Liza Snow

Leann Geelen
Karina Arlauskaité
Amandine Billon
Keeva Lehane

Division

Female Youth Intermediate

Female Teen Intermediate

Female Gold Intermediate
Female Gold Intermediate
Female Gold Intermediate
Female Gold Intermediate

Female Silver Intermediate
Female Silver Intermediate

Male Diamond Intermediate

Female Diamond Intermediate
Female Diamond Intermediate
Female Diamond Intermediate
Female Diamond Intermediate
Female Diamond Intermediate
Female Diamond Intermediate

Female Crystal Intermediate

Female Open Intermediate
Female Open Intermediate
Female Open Intermediate
Female Open Intermediate
Female Open Intermediate

Country

Belgium
Ireland

Switzerland
Netherlands
Germany
Belgium

Germany
Germany

Germany

Netherlands
Germany
Netherlands
Germany
Germany
Netherlands

Sweden

Germany
Netherlands
Lithuania
Belgium
United Kingdom

OVERALL

OVERALL

OVERALL

OVERALL
OVERALL

OVERALL

OVERALL
OVERALL

OVERALL

OVERALL

OVERALL
OVERALL
OVERALL
OVERALL

OVERALL

OVERALL
OVERALL
OVERALL
OVERALL

Dances

Rise & Fall, Pulse, Smooth, Cuban, Street

Rise & Fall, Pulse, Smooth, Cuban, Street

Rise & Fall, Pulse, Smooth, Cuban, Stage
Rise & Fall, Pulse, Smooth, Cuban, Stage
Rise & Fall

Rise & Fall, Pulse, Smooth, Cuban, Stage

Rise & Fall, Pulse, Smooth, Cuban, Stage
Rise & Fall, Pulse, Smooth, Cuban, Stage

Rise & Fall, Pulse, Smooth, Cuban, Stage

Rise & Fall, Pulse, Smooth, Cuban, Stage
Rise & Fall

Rise & Fall, Pulse, Smooth, Cuban, Stage
Rise & Fall, Pulse, Smooth, Cuban, Stage
Rise & Fall, Pulse, Smooth, Cuban, Stage
Rise & Fall, Pulse, Smooth, Cuban, Stage

Rise & Fall, Pulse, Smooth, Cuban, Stage

Rise & Fall, Pulse, Smooth, Cuban, Street
Rise & Fall, Pulse, Smooth, Cuban, Street
Rise & Fall, Pulse, Smooth, Cuban, Street
Rise & Fall, Pulse, Smooth, Cuban, Street
Smooth, Street

Check your Names, Divisions and Dances!

Mistakes: Contact us IMMEDIATELY : ronnygrabs@gmail.com



Competitor List - UCWDC Tulip Challenge 2024

Last Update: March 1, 2024

No.

143

156

146
152

110
108
122
172
148

187
159
151
108
121
148

168
120
173

109
149

Name in orange: UCWDC membership unclear or not current.
Please Renew Membership BEFORE the Event!

Line Advanced
Competitor

Aisling Vaughan
Barbara Ehrat

Steven Gosling
Tommie Nijhuis

Sandra Visser-Tool
Pamela van der Beek
Claire Cunningham
Katja Billert

Monia Di Bella

Soraya Maat

Sandra Krause

Gina Kargoscha
Pamela van der Beek
Josefin Blomqvist
Monia Di Bella

Nicolas Degoy
Povilas Lapinskas
Mick Verhagen

Laura Natalia Ehrat
Danielé Guscio

Division

Female Teen Advanced

Female Gold Advanced

Male Diamond Advanced
Male Diamond Advanced

Female Diamond Advanced
Female Diamond Advanced
Female Diamond Advanced
Female Diamond Advanced
Female Diamond Advanced

Female Crystal Advanced
Female Crystal Advanced
Female Crystal Advanced
Female Crystal Advanced
Female Crystal Advanced
Female Crystal Advanced

Male Open Advanced
Male Open Advanced
Male Open Advanced

Female Open Advanced
Female Open Advanced

Country

Ireland

Poland

United Kingdom
Netherlands

Netherlands
Netherlands
United Kingdom
Germany
Italy

Netherlands
Germany
Germany

Netherlands

Sweden
Italy

France
Lithuania
Netherlands

Switzerland
Lithuania

OVERALL

OVERALL

OVERALL
OVERALL

OVERALL
OVERALL

OVERALL

OVERALL
OVERALL
OVERALL
OVERALL
OVERALL

OVERALL
OVERALL
OVERALL

OVERALL
OVERALL

Dances

Rise & Fall, Pulse, Smooth, Cuban, Street, Stage

Rise & Fall

Rise & Fall, Pulse, Smooth, Cuban, Stage
Rise & Fall, Pulse, Smooth, Cuban, Stage

Rise & Fall, Pulse, Smooth, Cuban, Stage
Rise & Fall, Pulse, Smooth, Cuban, Stage
Rise & Fall

Rise & Fall, Pulse, Smooth, Cuban, Stage
Pulse

Rise & Fall, Pulse, Smooth, Cuban, Street, Stage
Rise & Fall, Pulse, Smooth, Cuban, Street, Stage
Rise & Fall, Pulse, Smooth, Cuban, Street, Stage
Rise & Fall, Pulse, Smooth, Cuban, Street, Stage
Rise & Fall, Pulse, Smooth, Cuban, Street, Stage

Street

Rise & Fall, Pulse, Smooth, Cuban, Street, Stage
Rise & Fall, Pulse, Smooth, Cuban, Street, Stage
Rise & Fall, Pulse, Smooth, Cuban, Street, Stage

Rise & Fall, Pulse, Smooth, Cuban, Street, Stage
Rise & Fall, Pulse, Smooth, Cuban, Street, Stage

Check your Names, Divisions and Dances!
Mistakes: Contact us IMMEDIATELY : ronnygrabs@gmail.com



Competitor List - UCWDC Tulip Challenge 2024

Last Update: March 1, 2024

No.

143

154
148

146
152

108
172

152

147
159
151
108
154
148

109
149
162
118

Name in orange: UCWDC membership unclear or not current.
Please Renew Membership BEFORE the Event!

Line Showcase
Competitor

Aisling Vaughan

Ulrike Schulke
Monia Di Bella

Steven Gosling
Tommie Nijhuis

Pamela van der Beek
Katja Billert

Tommie Nijhuis

Nicole Wardell
Sandra Krause

Gina Kargoscha
Pamela van der Beek
Ulrike Schulke
Monia Di Bella

Laura Natalia Ehrat
Danielé Guscio
Felipa Mendez
Benedetta Fighera

Division

Showcase Female Teen

Showcase Female Silver
Showcase Female Silver

Showcase Male Diamond
Showcase Male Diamond

Showcase Female Diamond
Showcase Female Diamond

Showcase Male Crystal

Showcase Female Crystal
Showcase Female Crystal
Showcase Female Crystal
Showcase Female Crystal
Showcase Female Crystal
Showcase Female Crystal

Showcase Female Open
Showcase Female Open
Showcase Female Open
Showcase Female Open

Country

Ireland

Germany
Italy

United Kingdom
Netherlands

Netherlands
Germany

Netherlands

United States
Germany
Germany

Netherlands
Germany

Italy

Switzerland
Lithuania
United States
Italy

OVERALL

OVERALL

OVERALL

OVERALL

OVERALL

OVERALL

OVERALL

OVERALL
OVERALL
OVERALL

OVERALL
OVERALL
OVERALL
OVERALL

Dances

Rise & Fall, Pulse, Smooth, Cuban, Street, Stage

Rise & Fall, Pulse, Smooth, Cuban, Stage

Smooth

Rise & Fall, Pulse, Smooth, Cuban, Stage
Rise & Fall, Pulse, Smooth, Cuban, Stage

Rise & Fall, Pulse, Smooth, Cuban, Stage

Cuban, Stage

Street

Rise & Fall, Pulse, Smooth, Cuban, Street, Stage

Cuban, Street, Stage

Rise & Fall, Pulse, Smooth, Cuban, Street, Stage
Rise & Fall, Pulse, Smooth, Cuban, Street, Stage
Rise & Fall, Pulse, Smooth, Cuban, Street, Stage

Street

Rise & Fall, Pulse, Smooth, Cuban, Street, Stage
Rise & Fall, Pulse, Smooth, Cuban, Street, Stage
Rise & Fall, Pulse, Smooth, Cuban, Street, Stage
Rise & Fall, Pulse, Smooth, Cuban, Street, Stage

Check your Names, Divisions and Dances!
Mistakes: Contact us IMMEDIATELY : ronnygrabs@gmail.com



Competitor List - UCWDC Tulip Challenge 2024

Last Update: March 1, 2024

Choreography

No. Competitor Division Country Choreography
137 Denise Schréder Country - Newcomer/Novice Germany Locomotive
189 Daan Geelen Country - Newcomer/Novice Netherlands Denim On Denim
106 Johanna Elice Kriiger Non Country - Newcomer/Novice Germany Dreaming
107  Christina Boudewijns Country - Intermediate/Advanced Netherlands Kiss Like You Dance
Line STARS
No. Team Division Country OVERALL Dances
112 Jean Georges Fuchs Male Crown Plus France OVERALL Smooth, Rhythm, Solo Medley
184 Jeang A Choi Female Crown Plus Korea OVERALL Smooth, Rhythm, Solo Medley
138 Gintaré Norvilé Female SuperStars Plus Lithuania Smooth, Rhythm
117  Kathryn Patterson Female SuperStars Ireland OVERALL Smooth, Rhythm, Solo Medley
145 Samantha Jones Female SuperStars Scotland OVERALL Smooth, Rhythm, Solo Medley
133  Rebecca Cassidy Female SuperStars United Kingdom OVERALL Smooth, Rhythm, Solo Medley
Couples STARS
No. Couple Division Country OVERALL Dances
161 Joe Armstrong Gilly Armstrong Classic Crown Plus United Kingdom OVERALL Waltz, Nightclub, Triple Two, Two Step, Cha Cha, East Coast Swing, Showdance

Name in orange: UCWDC membership unclear or not current.

Please Renew Membership BEFORE the Event!

-10-

Check your Names, Divisions and Dances!

Mistakes: Contact us IMMEDIATELY : ronnygrabs@gmail.com



